CISRE Charge Master FY 2023

Start-up Costs
Database Initiation
Database Yearly maintenance

Lab Procedures (Bayview CRU)
Baseline Polysomnography
Maintenance of Wakefulness Test
Multiple Sleep Latency Test
Adaptation Wiring (no RPSGT monitoring)

Ancillary PSG Procedures
CPAP and/or Oxygen
Forced Awakening Protocol
Sleep Fragmentation
Transcutaneous CO2 Administration
Quanitative Snoring Measures

Scoring Hub
PSG & HST Scoring / Interpretation / Reporting
MSLT / MWT Scoring / Interpretation / Reporting
- Scoring / Reporting (1 nap)
WatchPAT/ Apnea Link
- Scoring / Interpretation / Reporting
EEG Only

Home Sleep Test (HST)
WatchPAT/ Apnea Link (Devices not provided)
- Initialization, disposables, & databasing

Actigraphy Monitoring
Report & Database Summary Statistics

Sleep Technician Services
Hourly rate

Informatics
Specialized Reports
Data Management (Hourly)

NIH /
NGO

$937
$360

$425

$425

$425
$75

$87
$65
$220
$43
$43

$125
$50
$20

$70
$52

$85

$100

$38

$88
$50

Non-
Academic

$1,612
$619

$731
$731
$731
$129

$150
$112
$378
$74
$74

$215
$86
$34

$120
$89

$146

$172

$65

$151
$86
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