CISRE Charge Master FY 2023		
	NIH / NGO	Non- Academic
Start-up Costs		
Database Initiation Database Yearly maintenance	\$937 \$360	\$1,612 \$619
Lab Procedures (Bayview CRU)		
Baseline Polysomnography Maintenance of Wakefulness Test Multiple Sleep Latency Test Adaptation Wiring (no RPSGT monitoring)	\$425 \$425 \$425 \$75	\$731 \$731 \$731 \$129
Ancillary PSG Procedures		
CPAP and/or Oxygen Forced Awakening Protocol Sleep Fragmentation Transcutaneous CO2 Administration Quanitative Snoring Measures	\$87 \$65 \$220 \$43 \$43	\$150 \$112 \$378 \$74 \$74
Scoring Hub		
PSG & HST Scoring / Interpretation / Reporting  MSLT / MWT Scoring / Interpretation / Reporting  - Scoring / Reporting (1 nap)  WatchPAT/ Apnea Link  - Scoring / Interpretation / Reporting	\$125 \$50 \$20 \$70	\$215 \$86 \$34 \$120
EEG Only	\$52	\$89
Home Sleep Test (HST)		
WatchPAT/ Apnea Link (Devices not provided) - Initialization, disposables, & databasing	\$85	\$146
Actigraphy Monitoring		
Report & Database Summary Statistics	\$100	\$172
Sleep Technician Services		
Hourly rate	\$38	\$65
Informatics		
Specialized Reports Data Management (Hourly)	\$88 \$50	\$151 \$86